• To aware and educate the rural communities regarding spring shed management 

Project 

Location 

State: Meghalaya 
District: West Jaintia Hills 
Block: Laskien  
Project Villages: Khlookynrein and Ionglang 

Project Period Six Months (Apr 2022 to Sep 2022)  

Project 

Financial 

Details 

Sanctioned Budget – Rs. 6,50,000/- (Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) for the rejuvenation of two springs of 

west jaintia hills, Meghalaya as well as awareness generation amongst community on O & M of rejuvenated 

springshed. 

PROJECT SUMMERY 

Project 

Activities 

for the 

period of 

Six 

Months  

1. Awareness generation and site identification of defunct spring